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Pattern Name: Смешарики Часы
Designed By: Galimova Ludmila
Fabric: Aida 14, White

145w X 145h Stitches
Size: 14 Count,   26.31w X 26.31h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
´ 2 DMC 153 Violet-VY LT
l 2 DMC 208 Lavender-VY DK
b 2 DMC 304 Christmas Red-MD
c 2 DMC 307 Lemon
S 2 DMC 310 Black
Z 2 DMC 349 Coral-DK
f 2 DMC 350 Coral-MD
& 2 DMC 355 Terra Cotta-DK
{ 2 DMC 402 Mahogany-VY LT
K 2 DMC 550 Violet-VY DK
Ñ 2 DMC 554 Violet-LT
U 2 DMC 597 Turquoise
ç 2 DMC 598 Turquoise-LT
- 2 DMC 666 Christmas Red-BRT
¾ 2 DMC 720 Orange Spice-DK
² 2 DMC 721 Orange Spice-MD
_ 2 DMC 740 Tangerine
Î 2 DMC 741 Tangerine-MD
µ 2 DMC 742 Tangerine-LT
ò 2 DMC 743 Yellow-MD
/ 2 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
ó 2 DMC 776 Pink-MD
É 2 DMC 791 Cornflower Blue-VY DK
™ 2 DMC 792 Cornflower Blue-DK
á 2 DMC 798 Delft Blue-DK
t 2 DMC 809 Delft Blue
¤ 2 DMC 815 Garnet-MD
W 2 DMC 817 Coral Red-VY DK
J 2 DMC 818 Baby Pink
ü 2 DMC 820 Royal Blue-VY DK
— 2 DMC 825 Blue-DK
D 2 DMC 826 Blue-MD
$ 2 DMC 904 Parrot Green-VY DK
' 2 DMC 906 Parrot Green-MD
ä 2 DMC 911 Emerald Green-MD
k 2 DMC 915 Plum-DK
w 2 DMC 917 Plum-MD
% 2 DMC 920 Copper-MD
Q 2 DMC 921 Copper
Ò 2 DMC 945 Tawny
R 2 DMC 951 Tawny-LT
À 2 DMC 3325 Baby Blue-LT
) 2 DMC 3350 Dusty Rose-UL DK
B 2 DMC 3607 Plum-LT
z 2 DMC 3608 Plum-VY LT
* 2 DMC 3731 Dusty Rose-VY DK
( 2 DMC 3777 Terra Cotta-VY DK
Â 2 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
m 2 DMC 3826 Golden Brown
# 2 DMC 3837 Lavender-UL DK
. 2 DMC 5200 White

Floss Used for French Knots:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

1 DMC 742 Tangerine-LT
1 DMC 918 Red Copper-DK
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color
1 DMC 3809 Turquoise-VY DK

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

1 DMC 304 Christmas Red-MD
1 DMC 310 Black
1 DMC 402 Mahogany-VY LT
1 DMC 415 Pearl Gray 
1 DMC 550 Violet-VY DK
1 DMC 699 Christmas Green
1 DMC 740 Tangerine
1 DMC 742 Tangerine-LT
1 DMC 791 Cornflower Blue-VY DK
1 DMC 815 Garnet-MD
1 DMC 817 Coral Red-VY DK
1 DMC 820 Royal Blue-VY DK
1 DMC 915 Plum-DK
1 DMC 917 Plum-MD
1 DMC 918 Red Copper-DK
1 DMC 3350 Dusty Rose-UL DK
1 DMC 3777 Terra Cotta-VY DK
1 DMC 3809 Turquoise-VY DK

Notes:
Часы Ikea Svala квадратные черные со стеклом


